
Rule 434" ~~ ne — 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
{a) insert full name of (a) Phool Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

1 (b) 

Salman Saud 
Saud & CO 
105/111 Euston Street 
London 
NW1 2EW 

(c) insert date 

affairs as at (c) 04 February 2013 

- — - Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

04934403 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

Date _5 February 2013 Signed (Doss 

Presenter's name, Saud & CO 

(fang and feference 105/111 Euston Street 
London 
NW1 2EW 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

wg 
12/02/2013 #273 

COMPANIES HOUSE



. 
t 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature \ 

Form 4 19 

Statement ofAffars ©  _.._ . 
re 7 (TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Phool Limited 

on the 04 February 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName  (@WPAL Caw TRC 

Signed ea 

Signed 

Dated o/: 02/15 

von ¥/02/' 



Phool Limited - 

“A-— Summary of Assets _ 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

0 0 

Assets’ 

Leasehold Property (1) 131,628 Uncertain 

Fixtures & Fittings 78,560 Uncertain 

Motor Vehicles 17,948 Uncertain 

Stock 700,000 Uncertain 

Book Debts 14,239 1,763 

Investments "Phoo!l Fashion USA" 10,694 10,694 

Goodwili 58,000 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 12,457 

f 

EN 
‘ Date bef c of D Signature 



Ai — Summary of lrabilties 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferentral Claim 

Estimated deficrency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 

Employees’ Claims 

PAYE/PRSI 

Trade Creditor 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Phooi Fashion Ltd - Executive Pension Scheme 

Phool (UK) Ltd 

Phoo! Fashion USA 

P S&1S Paintal 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Issued and cailed up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

1” 

Signature \ 

Estimated to Realise 

Date afoul 1b 

12,457 

10,568 

10,568 

1,889 

944 

944 

0 
0 

944 

944 

1,889 

45 
65,721 
8,335 

442,527 
349 

70,380 
44,592 

404,298 
2,589,205 

(3,325,422) 

(3,323,533) 

100 
(100) 

(3,323,633) 



Signature 
Date gfor/is 
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